EXR40 - special relay
2111 1
  5
Description
EXR40
The EXR40 is a wiper-water relay and has been optimised for the
windscreen wiper application for passenger cars and commercial

						      15 A	 (EXR40-1 ... / EXR40-2...)
						      10 A	 (EXR40-3...)
EXR40 -	1	 0	 0 -	100 -	000 -	15 A� Ordering example
EXR40 -	2	 0	 0 -	100 -	000 -	15 A� Ordering example
EXR40 -	3	 0	 0 -	100 -	000 -	10 A� Ordering example
Qualifications
Degree of protection IP52
Noise immunity EMC DIN 40839
EMC 95/54 EG
E1 approval E 035314
Schematic diagram / Pin assignment
6 PIN
40
30
30
51
.6
Further connection variants
and higher continuous
current upon request
Interval
8631B31
S
15
M
S3
S1
S2a S2b
Park
switch
WIWA
water pumpoperating elements
in the steering column
wiper motor
31
15
M
0...30 kOhm
Interval
slow
8631B31
S
15
M
S3
S1
S2a S2b
Park
switch
WIWA
water pumpoperating elements
in the steering column
wiper motor
31
15
M
0...30 kOhm
Interval
fast
8631B31
S
15
M
S3
S1
S2a S2b
Park
switch
WIWA
31
15
M
0...30 kOhm